(Requestor's Name)
(Address)
(Address)
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
(Business Entity Name)
(Document Number)
Certified Copies Certificates of Status
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:
W22-68738

Office Use Only



me wallet FLORG ---;

New Art, JILEU JULIE DE LEU JULIE DE LEU

D COMMELL

Incorporating Services, Ltd.

1540 Glenway Drive Tallahassee, FL 32301 850.656.7956 Fax: 850.656.7953 www.incserv.com e-mail: accounting@incserv.com

incserv°

ORDER FORM

TO Florida Department of State The Centre of Tallahassee 2415 North Monroe Street, Suite 810 Tallahassee, FL 32303

FROM

Melissa Moreau mmoreau@incserv.com 850.656.7953

corphelp@dos.myflorida.com

850-245-6051

REQUEST DATE 5/19/2022

PRIORITY 24 Hours

OUR REF # (Order ID#) 1033995

ORDER ENTITY RENEWABLE ENERGY VENTURES CORP

PLEASE PERFORM THE FOLLOWING SERVICES: RENEWABLE ENERGY VENTURES CORP (FL)

File the attached merger and subsquent articles of incorporation.

NOTES:

\$140.00 Authorized Email address for annual report reminders: jmartorella@rpac.net

RETURN/FORWARDING INSTRUCTIONS:

ACCOUNT NUMBER: I2005000052

Please bill the above referenced account for this order.

If you have any questions please contact me at 656-7956,

Sincerely,

Please bill us for your services and be sure to include our reference number on the invoice and courier package if applicable. For UCC orders, please include the thru date on the results.



FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Division of Corporations

May 24, 2022

E C

INCORPORATING SERVICES, LTD.

Please honor the original submission data as the file date than(st.)

SUBJECT: RENEWABLE ENERGY VENTURES CORP. Ref. Number: W22000068738

We have received your document for RENEWABLE ENERGY VENTURES CORP. and the authorization to debit your account in the amount of \$140.00. However, the document has not been filed and is being returned for the following:

SINCE THE MERGING CORPORATION IS NOT INCORPORATED YET, WE CAN NOT FILE THE MERGER. THE ONLY TIME THE ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION CAN BE FILED IN THE MERGER IS WHEN THE SURVIVING CORPORATION IS BEING CREATED. THE MERGING CORPORATION WILL NEED TO BE FILED SEPARATELY BEFORE THE MERGER CAN BE FILED. WE MUST ALSO HAVE BOTH PARTIES IN THE MERGER TO SIGN.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6050.

Darlene Connell Regulatory Specialist II Supervisor

Letter Number: 922A00011848



RECEIVED

www.sunbiz.org

Division of Corporations, P.O. BOX 6327 Tallahasson, Florida 32314

ARTICLE I NAM	E Renewable Ener	av Vent	ures Corn
The name of the corpo		gy vent	
ARTICLE II PRII	<u>NCIPAL OFFICE</u> Principal <u>street</u> address		Mailing address, if different
501 E. Las Olas Bivel., Suria 200 Ft. Laudero	🔤 dale, FL 33301	Sam	e
ARTICLE III PUR The purpose for which	POSE h the corporation is organized is:		
- •	newable energy technologiy pro	jects and p	processes, to proc
renewable en	ergy for clients on a cometitive	basis and	to advise and con
	garding sustainability options, in		
ARTICLE IV SHA The number of shares	I <u>RES</u> of stock is:		
The number of shares	of stock is: 200		Stuart Belloff
The number of shares <u>ARTICLE V INIT</u> Name and T	of stock is: 200 <u>TAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTORS</u> itle: John R. Martorella, President 501 E. Las Olas Blud		Stuart Belloff,
The number of shares	of stock is: 200 <u>TAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTORS</u> itle: John R. Martorella, President 501 E. Las Olas Blvd.	Name and Title Address:	501 E. Las Olas E
The number of shares <u>ARTICLE V INIT</u> Name and T	of stock is: 200 <u>TAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTORS</u> itle: John R. Martorella, President 501 E. Las Olas Blud		
The number of shares <u>ARTICLE V INFI</u> Name and T Address	of stock is: 200 <u>TAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTORS</u> itle: John R. Martorella, President 501 E. Las Olas Blvd. Suite 200/300 Ft. Lauderdate, FL 33301		501 E. Las Olas E Suite 200/300 Ft. Lauderdale, F
The number of shares <u>ARTICLE V INFI</u> Name and T Address	of stock is: 200 TAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTORS itle: John R. Martorella, President 501 E. Las Olas Blvd. Suite 200/300 Ft. Lauderdate, FL 33301	Address:	501 E. Las Olas E Suite 200/300 Ft. Lauderdale, F
The number of shares <u>ARTICLE V INIT</u> Name and T Address Name and Tin	of stock is: 200 <u>TAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTORS</u> itte: John R. Martorella, President 501 E. Las Olas Blvd. Suite 200/300 Ft. Lauderdate, FL 33301	Address: Name and Title	501 E. Las Olas E Suite 200/300 Ft. Lauderdale, F
The number of shares <u>ARTICLE V INIT</u> Name and T Address Name and Tin	of stock is: 200 <u>TAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTORS</u> itte: John R. Martorella, President 501 E. Las Olas Blvd. Suite 200/300 Ft. Lauderdate, FL 33301	Address: Name and Title	501 E. Las Olas E Suite 200/300 Ft. Lauderdale, F
The number of shares <u>ARTICLE V INFI</u> Name and T Address Name and Tin Address	of stock is: 200 TAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTORS itle: John R. Martorella, President 501 E. Las Olas Blvd. Suite 200/300 Ft. Lauderdate, FL 33301 tte:	Address: Name and Title Address:	501 E. Las Olas E Suite 200/300 Ft. Lauderdale, F
The number of shares <u>ARTICLE V INFI</u> Name and T Address Name and Tin Address	of stock is: 200 TIAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTORS ittle: John R. Martorella, President 501 E. Las Olas Blvd. Suite 200/300 Ft. Lauderdate, FL 33301 ttle:	Address: Name and Title Address:	501 E. Las Olas E Suite 200/300 Ft. Lauderdale, F

:	: '	•		,	• •	,	•	•	

Name and Title	 Nome and Tit	le:	
Address	 Address:		

ARTICLE VI REGISTERED AGENT

The name and Florida street address (P.O. Box NOT acceptable) of the registered agent is:

Name:	Incorporating Services, Ltd.			
Address:	1540 Glenway Drive			
	Tallahassee, FL 32301			

ARTICLE VII INCORPORATOR

The name and address of the Incorporator is:

Name:

John R. Martorella 501 E. Las Olas Blvd., Suite 200/300 Address: Ft. Lauderdale, FL 33301

ARTICLE VIII EFFECTIVE DATE: Effective date, if other than the date of filing: ____

. (OPTIONAL)

(If an effective date is listed, the date must be specific and cannot be more than five days prior or 90 days after the filing.)

Note: If the date inserted in this block does not meet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not be listed as the document's effective date on the Department of State's records.

Having been named as registered agent to accept service of process for the above stated corporation at the place designated in this certificate, I am familiar with and accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity

H-Y/Delle Required Signature/Registered Agent

I submit this document and affirm that the facts stated herein are true. I am aware that the false information submitted in a document to the Department of Sfate constitutes a third degree felony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.

gnature/Incorporator Required/S

Date 5/1/22